

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

**R/CIVIL APPLICATION (FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY) NO. 1648 of
2024**

In F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 9580 of 2024

With

R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1649 of 2024

In

F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 9587 of 2024

With

R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1650 of 2024

In

F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 9608 of 2024

With

R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1658 of 2024

In

F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 9597 of 2024

With

R/CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1667 of 2024

In

F/FIRST APPEAL NO. 9585 of 2024

=====

SPECIAL LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ANR.

Versus

JAYANTILAL BHAKTIJI

=====

Appearance:

MR.ADITYA DAVDA AGP for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2

for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 28/03/2024

ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on 10.06.2024.

(D. M. DESAI,J)

MANOJ